DG012-SV

Multi chassis_tank
(standard version)

Parts Iisﬂ

O

M3*8 flat-head
screw 6pcs

Distance holder
M3*25 4pcs

L P I

e g

M3*16 screw M3 nylon M3 washer
with flange 2pcs nut 2pcs (thin) 6pcs
--------- -;—---—-———--—————-—--l |
I i
C | &z 2224 i
! W !
] I
1 [}
I |
] 1
| |
: i
M2.5*25 screw | M2.5 nylon :
2pcs i nut4pcs i
___________________ _l___...____._______'____ .|
| |
i i
] 1
» ;
] ]
| 1
] }
] ]
[} [}
l |
M3*8 screw 8pcs ! ®3*20 collar 2pcs !
[} 1

l®¢

Femm e e e m e e L,

=> Spanner
10*15*4 flange 5*AA battery (M2.5 & M4) 1pc
bearings 4pcs holder 1pc

Track wheel 4pcs

__________________

®3*10 collar 2pcs

Screw driver 1pc

(M2 & M3) 1pc

—— — e e B



T
£ g N
o 5 8l B
£ B --E I
: I CEBEXS “
= _Iholm.t _
o P E _emtepm 1= |
® 38 lo g 22 C 5 _
c o _hmthom S |
o = iz2Eg2cw = _
O E _efnetct i _
.mSm _haahs.ﬂf E |
- _thtteba 3 _ 2
o 2 3 ICGEcF3G _ ;
1030 E 2528 o _ :
£ eattuel £
3 >E - _umu.omsm‘.m _ :
S 2 “Dmoceoe { £
225 ! SoznkE i :
£ c ! | m
=Y _ “ u
[}
Snmv “ “ M
% _ | 2
' m — _
% o W i @
hc _ [} 123
= O | _ |
>N | u | -
53 | _
Eo “ “
o5 _ _
_ I
<5 _ _
o | _
" | 1
_ [
_ ]
c “ “
O _ _ (]
- | __
K [}
c s _ [
5 T == "
.l T T _ c
t 2 _— “ -
7, I _ _
]
c || | _
_ 1
> \ _ _
e} _ _
_ [}
_ 1
£ _ _
ol == __ “
- _ _
s p [} 1203 |
@ i N "
- ¢ Q _ _
oy O __
|
7p) & _
[ _
_ 1
F N _
_ [}
]
[}
1
[}




